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1 1334 Nagarathna Paper town Bhadravathi 133

2 1335 Manjula Sharavathi nagar Shimoga 130

3 1336 Nasrath jabeena Rama manohar nagar Shimoga 133

4 1339 Bhagya Vijayananda road line Shimoga 134

5 1344 Parvathamma N T road Shimoga 133

6 1347 Fathima bi Marnami bylu 2nd cross J C nagar Shimoga 133

7 1351 Bhagya Lakshmi 4th cross Vinoba nagar Shimoga 193

8 1353 Jayalakshmi Vinoba nagar Shimoga 133

9 1354 Shankramma Paper town Bhadravathi 133

10 1356 Jayalakshmi Paper town Bhadravathi 133

11 1357 Susheela 2nd cross Venkatesh nagar Shimoga 133

12 1366 Shakrappa 5th cross Bapuji nagar Shimoga 233

13 1368 Halamma Hudco colony Bhadravathi 133

14 1369 Manjula 5th cross Vinoba nagar Shimoga 133

15 1371 Mangalamma Sadashiva nagar H H road Shimoga 133

16 1372 Bhagya Anandapura Sagara 133

17 1373 Dhakshayani Channel left side Hosamane 134

18 1374 Susheelamma Paper town Bhadravathi 133

19 1375 Thriveni Vinoba nagar Shimoga 194

20 1385 Parida begum Sulebailu Shimoga 133

21 1389 Parvati KEB Thirthahalli 124

22 1391 Shakuntala Jannapura Bhadravathi 134

23 1394 Mujib Basavaganguru Shimoga 133

24 1427 Rahimunnisa 1st cross Tippu nagar Shimoga 133

25 1444 Syeda hasina parveen Tank mohalla Shimoga 136

26 1445 Tippaiya Savathkar circle Shimoga 135

27 1446 Riyaz banu Tank mohalla Shimoga 113

28 1451 Eshwarappa Savarline road Shimoga 316

29 1479 Indira bai KR puram Shimoga 211

30 1484 Sujatha Nagesh nilaya Hosmane Shimoga 133
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31 1498 Lakshmi NT road Shimoga 133

32 1499 Lakshmi devi KSRTC Conductor  KSRTC Dipo Shimoga 133

33 1519 Radha ATNCC Shimoga 158

34 1522 Savithri nagaraj Shanthi nagar Shimoga 132

35 1525 Girija devi B B H road Shimoga 133

36 1528 Nagarathna Sheshadripuram Shimoga 132

37 1530 Yasmin banu Tank mohalla Shimoga 132

38 1537 Geetha M Tumkuru Shamro Strret Shimoga 253

39 1539 Prema Pushpa rajeshwari nilaya venkatesh nagar Shimoga 132

40 1542 Sarojamma 3rd cross venkatesh nagar Shimoga 132

41 1544 Bibi Jaan Tilak nagar Shimoga 181

42 1547 Rajiyabi Bapuji nagar Shimoga 132

43 1552 Jayanthi Vidya nagar Shimoga 132

44 1554 Rehamathunnisa Azad nagar Shimoga 132

45 1555 Shehanaz Begum Azad nagar Shimoga 132

46 1556 Nageena Banu Old mandli Shimoga 32

47 1557 Yashodamma Sagar Nursing Home Shimoga 189

48 1558 Leelavathi Paper town Bhadravathi 132

49 1947 Lakshmi devi A Chikkana Compound J C nagar N T road Shimoga 173

50 1952 Gajendrachari Rama nagar Shimoga 205

51 1955 Dhakshayani National PU College Shimoga 185

52 1980 Pushpa Jail road Shimoga 127

53 2005 Firdoos Siddeshwara nagar Shimoga 127

54 2011 Anisa khanum Tank mohalla Shimoga 127

55 2014 Puttamma Kumsi Shimoga 380

56 2015 Sharadamma Cauvery Street Naymathi Shimoga 223

57 2034 Rekha J P N nagara Shimoga 197

58 2060 Noorjahan Azad nagar Shimoga 5

59 2066 Chandrashekar Vinoba nagar Shimoga 468

60 2102 Ramani K S Durgigudi Shimoga 122

61 2104 Geetha  Panchayth engineer Shimoga 301

62 2136 Sharadamma Gopala Shimoga 125

63 2151 Nithin Jayanagara Shimoga 439

64 2152 Sharada bai Hosamane Shimoga 185



65 2153 Nethravathi Gandhi bazar Shimoga 124

66 2157 Ramappa Garden area Shimoga 147

67 2170 Mallikarjuna Jail road Shimoga 375

68 2171 Nethravathi Vinayaka handicraft Shimoga 262

69 2176 Kiran T Garden area Shimoga 124

70 2186 Uma Rajendra nagar Shimoga 281.5

71 2189 Latha KR puram Shimoga 328

72 2190 Anitha Vijaya home lines Shimoga 157.5

73 2208 Chidhananda Jail road Shimoga 130

74 2244 Prabhu Garden area Shimoga 123

75 2288 Shivaraj Sharavathi nagar Shimoga 123

76 2292 Mallikarjuna Durgigudi Shimoga 576

77 2303 Penchalal Sulebailu Shimoga 485

78 2307 Ramappa Malavagoppa Shimoga 123

79 2322 Gayathri O T road Shimoga 183

80 2324 Manjunath Malavagoppa Shimoga 166

81 2325 Danamma Malavagoppa Shimoga 153

82 2326 Jayamma Malavagoppa Shimoga 173

83 2327 Puttamma Malavagoppa Shimoga 265

84 2335 Kaliyamma Vidya nagar Shimoga 202

85 2338 Shivanna Vidya nagar Shimoga 123

86 2339 Shekarappa Vidya nagar Shimoga 480

87 2340 Kumar Vidya nagar Shimoga 460

88 2344 Vishalamma Indira nagar Shimoga 123

89 2346 Nandini Garden area Shimoga 123

90 2348 Annappa Malavagoppa Shimoga 480

91 2351 Shailaja Tirupalaya Street Shimoga 111

92 2352 Kumar Malavagoppa Shimoga 123

93 2356 Sathyaprakash Jayanagara Shimoga 149

94 2358 Basavaraj Malavagoppa Shimoga 122

95 2360 Murugesh Malavagoppa Shimoga 155

96 2362 Shailaja Harige Vidya nagar Shimoga 122

97 2367 Jayarathanamma T Venkatesh nagar Shimoga 134

98 2376 Ashalatha B H road Shimoga 260



99 2380 Tulsamma Malavagoppa Shimoga 108

100 2382 Naseem unnisa Vadinakoppa Shimoga 125

101 2385 Savithramma Vidya nagar Shimoga 100

102 2387 Raju naik Malavagoppa Shimoga 122

103 2388 Peeribai Malavagoppa Shimoga 122

104 2392 Shekariya Naik Malavagoppa Shimoga 122

105 2393 Ganga naik Malavagoppa Shimoga 122

106 2394 Esha naik Malavagoppa Shimoga 122

107 2395 Valya naik Malavagoppa Shimoga 122

108 2396 Chandra naik Malavagoppa Shimoga 122

109 2398 Lakshmi Vidya nagar Shimoga 174

110 2399 Sunandamma Malavagoppa Shimoga 127

111 2402 Kariyappa Harige Vidya nagar Shimoga 480

112 2403 Mani Harige Vidya nagar Shimoga 219

113 2411 Shivajiyappa Vidya nagar Shimoga 192

114 2417 Ningappa Vidya nagar Shimoga 144

115 2419 Manjunath Malavagoppa Shimoga 122

116 2424 Yankanaik Malavagoppa Shimoga 122

117 2425 Janaki bai Malavagoppa Shimoga 124

118 2426 Sakkya naik Malavagoppa Shimoga 219

119 2427 Rama naik Malavagoppa Shimoga 133

120 2428 Manjaya naik Malavagoppa Shimoga 122

121 2429 Piraiya naik Malavagoppa Shimoga 219

122 2431 Huchappa Vidya nagar Shimoga 127

123 2432 Hemavathi Malavagoppa Shimoga 122

124 2433 Narasappa Malavagoppa Shimoga 122

125 2434 Susheela bai Malavagoppa Shimoga 122

126 2437 Basavarajappa Malavagoppa Shimoga 149

127 2438 Venkatesh Vidya nagar Shimoga 122

128 2440 Nagarajappa Vidya nagar Shimoga 200

129 2444 Manjappa Vidya nagar Shimoga 122

130 2448 Aadarsha seva sahakara sanga Basaveshwara nagar Shimoga 239

131 2452 Lakshmamma Harige Vidya nagar Shimoga 122

132 2454 Ramesh Shetty K R Puram Shimoga 163



133 2458 Pramila Manjushree Nilaya Vinoba nagar Shimoga 100

134 2459 Vachana Bhagya nilaya Gandhi nagar 1st cross Shimoga 130

135 2462 Raju Vidya nagar Shimoga 112

136 2466 Ramesh  Vidya nagar Shimoga 200

137 2472 Chandramma Malavagoppa Shimoga 122

138 2473 Rita Luyis New town Bhadravathi 249

139 2479 Rathnamma Mission Compound Shimoga 340

140 2481 Gurumurthy Malavagoppa Shimoga 228

141 2522 Indira  Vidya nagar Shimoga 120

142 2524 Latha Vinoba nagar Shimoga 124

143 2541 Prabhavathi Vidya nagar Shimoga 120

144 2545 Gowdaiya Paris garden Shimoga 120

145 2559 Girish old D C office Shimoga 123

146 2579 Sujatha Savarkar nagar Shimoga 169

147 2600 Nijaguna Kuvempu road Shimoga 401

148 2603 Baby Basavana gudi 4th cross Shimoga 118

149 2612 Mohan kumar Jail road Shimoga 205

150 2622 Basavarajappa Vinoba nagar Shimoga 117

151 2631 Zinathunnisa Tippu nagar Shimoga 117

152 2639 Manjunath Sheshadripuram Shimoga 419

153 2647 Mahesh kumar Vinoba nagar Shimoga 413

154 2655 Jayamma N Y Maramma temple street Shanthi nagar Shimoga 100

155 2680 Banu murthy Shanthi nagar 1st cross Shimoga 231

156 2695 Prabhakara Somaiya layout Suprem motors Shimoga 653

157 2708 Athaulla Cinema division clerk Shimoga 274

158 2714 Latha Gandhi nagar Shimoga 115

159 2715 Ramappa Sagar road Sharavathi nagar Shimoga 126

160 2735 Padma Anna nagar 7th cross Milghatta Shimoga 236

161 2737 Lakshman Mallikarjuna nilaya Hudco colony Shimoga 234

162 2744 Kurshidunnisa Tank mohalla 8th cross Shimoga 228

163 2745 Syeda nazira Banu Tank mohalla Shimoga 228

164 2762 Apsar banu 4th cross Bapuji nagar Shimoga 224

165 2789 Rathnavathi Lalbahadur shastri nagar Shimoga 148

166 2791 Parimala Old post office road Shimoga 240



167 2812 Renuka Agharadalli post Shimoga 111

168 2813 Manjunath Tank mohalla Shimoga 283

169 2825 Padmanabha C R B B road Shimoga 279

170 2830 Ramesh 2nd cross Jayanagar Shimoga 336

171 2831 Renuka S 2nd cross Jail circle Shimoga 111

172 2832 Amir Jan Tank mohalla 7th cross Shimoga 126

173 2847 Suresh kumar Hosamane Shimoga 108

174 2878 Shivashankar Chowdeshwari colony Honnali road Shimoga 246

175 2880 Pyarijan New mandli N T road Shimoga 116

176 2900 Bathulla Tunga nagar Shimoga 109

177 2907 Abdul kaleela Sigehatti Shimoga 119

178 2910 Sumana rani Srigayathri devi jyothi Bhadravathi 109

179 2936 Karibasappa Shimoga 251

180 2949 Taluku mahila vividodeesha Sri ranga nilaya 2nd cross ganesh colony Bhadravathi 2202

181 3026 Ananthalakshmi K R Puram Shimoga 221

182 3043 Gururaj Jayanagara 3rd cross Shimoga 144

183 3044 Shamimunnisa Joseph nagar 1st cross Shimoga 534

184 3098 Shivanna v Tank mohalla 9th cross Shimoga 110

185 3117 Rajamma A T old D C office Shimoga 127

186 3119 Jayamma Mahavidyalaya Hale nagara Shimoga 109

187 3128 Channabasappa Veeranna layout Vinoba nagar Shimoga 234

188 3131 Vinni helen loobo old D C office Shimoga 173

189 3166 Nazeema Malikarjuna nagar Shimoga 108

190 3191 Mohan  Chayadevi Nilaya 3rd Cross Venkatesh nagar Shimoga 108

191 3192 Madhu G N Tilak nagar 2nd cross Shimoga 114

192 3427 Shailaja Kamakshi Street 2nd cross Shimoga 127

193 3483 Nayaz Ahamed khan H H road Vidya nagar Shimoga 128

194 3492 Shahajunnisa 1st cross Anna nagar Shimoga 107

195 3544 Ameena bi Bapuji nagar 4th Cross Shimoga 106

196 3599 Zareeba begum N J O S back side  near KEB Shimoga 105

197 1023 Zareena khanam Old mandli Shimoga 134

198 1044 Shivakumar Shimoga 342

199 1051 Lakshminarayana Durgigudi 3rd cross Shimoga 117

200 1052 Vijayalakshmi Hosamane Shimoga 134



201 1089 Saroja bai N M E 1st cross Bhadravathi 134

202 1137 Savitha New town Bhadravathi 134

203 1139 Sulochana Corporation building New town Bhadravathi 134

204 1165 Maimunnisa Bhoovi colony 2nd cross Shimoga 134

205 1202 Manjunath Chordi post Shimoga 255

206 1223 Nahimunnisa Anna nagar Shimoga 134

207 1229 Nagamani Hudco colony Shimoga 629

208 1230 Indiramma P W  offfice Shimoga 149

209 1234 Saleem nuthan Rajendra nagar Shimoga 134

210 1243 Susheela N M C road Bhadravathi 134

211 1249 Nataraj B H S Tamadihalli Shimoga 167

212 1250 Eshwarappa K G Government school Thamadihalli Shimoga 134

213 1252 Indira Doreswamy building Tank mohala Shimoga 196

214 1266 Jabila khanam K R Puram Shimoga 134

215 1275 Kumar swamy Holebenavalli Shimoga 325

216 1284 Rachana R M L nagar Shimoga 134

217 1285 Sunanda shetty Panchavati Colony Shimoga 134

218 1290 Saheeda banu Yalakappana keri Shimoga 134

219 1296 Meenakshi  A A colony Shimoga 134

220 1316 Rajamma  Tank mohalla 2nd cross Shimoga 133

221 1317 Gangamma Tank mohalla Shimoga 133

222 1318 Lakshmamma Tank mohalla 4th cross Shimoga 133

223 1320 Jaheeda begum Tank mohalla 3rd cross Shimoga 133

224 1323 Nurjan N T road Shimoga 133

225 1331 Vasundhara O T road Shimoga 133

226 1432 Meenakshi #49 G S K M road Shimoga 133

227 1455 Jayamma 2nd cross Kamakshi road Shimoga 106

228 1512 Anjali Choola Siddeshwara nagar Shimoga 191

229 1513 Uma Harige Vidya nagar Shimoga 169

230 1514 Taramma N Harige Vidya nagar Shimoga 132

231 1516 Badrunnisa Tank mohalla 2nd cross Shimoga 132

232 1561 Nagalakshmi K S Building Contractor Hosmane extn Shimoga 132

233 1562 Nurunnisa Gousiya nagar Shimoga 222

234 1563 Aadilakshmi Tunga vidya mandir Malavagoppa Shimoga 123



235 1569 Shobha kumuta Basavana gudi 5th cross Shimoga 148

236 1571 Parmila B Bangles Business Nagappa keri Shimoga 136

237 1572 Rathna Banashankari krupa 6th cross Ravindra nagar Shimoga 130

238 1573 Shini nagaraj Shimoga 142

239 1574 Yashoda M Vatsala Malavagoppa Shimoga 130

240 1575 Mahalakshmi A R Canara Bank building Vidya nagar Shimoga 130

241 1578 Varalakshmi R Venkateshwara canteen Shanthi nagar Ragi gudda Shimoga 130

242 1579 Jayamma Venkatesh nagar Shimoga 133

243 1581 Lakshmamma C 1st stage 2nd cross Vinoba nagar Shimoga 130

244 1584 Kantamma H Latha nilaya 6th cross Hosamane Shimoga 130

245 1589 Lokamma C Gayathri nilaya Kere durgamma keri Shimoga 130

246 1590 Nagarathna Timmapur Doddagopenahalli Bhadravathi taluk 130

247 1592 Sunitha V P Durgi gudi Shimoga 400

248 1593 Sunitha Y N Chennappa layout 2nd cross Shimoga 123

249 1594 Prabhavathi Kamakshi Street 2nd cross Shimoga 130

250 1595 Sudhamani M P DVS Politechnic college Shimoga 130

251 1599 Raghuswamy C K Malagoppa 3rd cross Shimoga 390

252 1601 Poornima K V E B 25 JPS college Shimoga 130

253 1603 Seren d souza William College Savarline road Shimoga 260

254 1604 Nasarathunnisa 2nd cross Tank mohalla Shimoga 130

255 1606 Vishalakshi L 1st cross Yelappa buiding Shimoga 130

256 1607 Rihana parveen wo Raheem kahan Near noorani mazid 3rd cross Azad nagar Shimoga 130

257 1608 Leelavathi N Jyothi Sri dhar M G Nyabele angadi K R puram road Shimoga 130

258 1610 Indira K S 2nd cross hosamane Urgaduru Shimoga 204

259 1611 Akkanagamma H P  Venkatesh nagar Shimoga 143

260 1613 Manjamma B Sharavathi nagar Shimoga 130

261 1615 Bhagyalakshmi Chetana darji Harge Post Vidya nagar B H road Shimoga 130

262 1618 Vasimabanu Near siddeshwara rice mill Shimoga 130

263 1621 Madhu Y S Maruthi enterprises B H road Shimoga 130

264 1622 Jayanagendra Shivaji road Shimoga 130

265 1628 Begum unnis 2nd cross bapuji nagar shimoga 182.5

266 1630 Manjula T N #EWS 40 Hudco colony Vinoba nagar Shimoga 166

267 1631 Rekha Navule Savalanga road Vinayaka nagar Channel area 111

268 1632 Lakshmi Aras Vinayaka Nilaya 4th cross Shimoga 118



269 1637 Munilakshmamma Kamakshi road 1st cross Shimoga 130

270 1640 Sulochana P 154 Vapour town Bhadravathi 130

271 1644 Meherunnisa 4th cross Tank mohalla Shimoga 135

272 1645 Sharada New swastik tailors Shimoga 135

273 1646 Manorama P Puranik Anantha krupa Bharath cross Shimoga 130

274 1649 Malin 2nd cross new mandli Shimoga 213

275 1651 Sumathi Shetty building Tank mohalla Shimoga 650

276 1655 Vijayalakshmi N Paper town Bhadravathi 130

277 1656 Victoriya G G Prakash Nilaya Tank mohalla 4th cross Shimoga 130

278 1659 Geetha M G 5th cross Vinoba nagar Shimoga 130

279 1660 Mushan jaheen 6th cross Bapuji nagar Shimoga 130

280 1662 Indira H 1156 Paper town Bhadravathi 130

281 1665 Mangalagowri C/o K Basavaraju Basavanagudi 2nd cross Shimoga 157

282 1666 Nanjamma w/o Nanjundaiah 2nd cross Basavanagudi Shimoga 167

283 1668 Narayana G Haranalli Wines Shimoga 157

284 1672 Shargunnisa Urgaduru post Shimoga 130

285 1673 Nandakumari H R Junior assistant R S D KEB Shimoga 130

286 1674 Vijayalakshmi R Raghavendra nilaya 3rd cross Basavanagudi Shimoga 130

287 1675 Prema bai K G Veeranna layout Vinoba nagar Shimoga 130

288 1676 Gangamma Veeranna layout 5th cross Vinoba nagar Shimoga 237

289 1677 Shahena parveen Malavagoppa Shimoga 130

290 1679 Annapoorna Junior assistant  KEB MRS Shimoga 130

291 1680 Vasantha #56 New town Bhadravathi 130

292 1684 Jyothishree R Banu jyothi Bapuji nagar 9th cross Shimoga 262.5

293 1687 Nagarathna K R Opp lalitha clinic Kumbara keri Shimoga 130

294 1688 Jayamma 1st cross Bapuji nagar Shimoga 130

295 1689 Jaheeda begum Tank mohalla 3rd cross Shimoga 136

296 1691 Meenakshi K S #315 Shiva 2nd cross Vinoba nagar Shimoga 126

297 1693 Manjula  T M Near Srinivasa Decon School Vinoba nagar Shimoga 166

298 1694 Susheelamma Sri Manjunath Malavagoppa Shimoga 130

299 1698 Ani joseph #97 1st cross Mission compound Shimoga 143

300 1699 Aniyamma Kuriyan Sidojirao building Mission compound Shimoga 142

301 1708 Anitha R C H S No 94 C block Gopala Shimoga 130

302 1715 Seema murthy H R S P M road Sagar 130



303 1717 Geetha Gudi keri Shikaripura 136

304 1724 Kamalamma Udya garage opp. B H road Shimoga 130

305 1727 Sharada bai Sahyadri nagara Somenkoppa Shimoga 130

306 1728 Shoba devi S T KHB colony Kallahalli main F block Vinoba nagar Shimoga 130

307 1729 Hafiza B Mandli 2nd cross Shimoga 130

308 1730 Vasanthamma Nanal sab compound Lashkar mohalla Shimoga 131

309 1737 Dilshad begum Sominkoppa Jail road Kote ganguru post Shimoga 129

310 1742 Parveen Tippu nagar Left side 2nd cross Shimoga 129

311 1743 Dilshad  #115 New mandli Shimoga 191

312 1744 Rihana  #96 New mandli Shimoga 143

313 1745 Ayesha B 62 1 6th cross Bapuji nagar Shimoga 129

314 1752 Radha M R Shri disoj house 1st main Hosmane Shimoga 129

315 1755 Shantha K Gundappa shed Shankar matt Shimoga 129

316 1757 Geethabai D Naveen tailors Navule post Shimoga 129

317 1758 Lakshmidevi P Basavangudi 2nd cross Shimoga 132

318 1760 Fazlunnisa 4th cross Bapuji nagar Main road Shimoga 110

319 1763 Ahalya bai J Bhraman keri Old town Bhadravathi 129

320 1765 Shamshad begum Aleman keri Lashkar mohalla Shimoga 187

321 1766 Suresh S Kallappa Sirigere post Shimoga 129

322 1767 Chandramma Sri ram nagar Industrial estate Vinoba nagar Shimoga 174

323 1769 R E H Co-operative Society Shimoga 751

324 1773 Asmath begum Gopishetty koppa Shimoga 129

325 1774 Aalamelalu Tunga nagar main road Gopala Shimoga 129

326 1775 Shamshad  3rd cross  Tank mohalla Shimoga 129

327 1776 Sharadamma #86 J P S colony Bhadravathi 169

328 1777 Gowramma KEB # 86 J P S colony Bhadravathi 129

329 1780 Radha bai B R NMC 2nd cross Hosmane Bhadravathi 129

330 1781 Shashikala K P #B12 A New town Bhadravathi 129

331 1782 Rukaiya B #84 Old barline road 1st Cross Shimoga 360

332 1783 Harish S Gandhi bazar 4th cross Tirupalayya road Shimoga 778

333 1784 Vanishree 16 A Mathrukrupa KHB Rajendra nagar Shimoga 129

334 1785 Gangamma Chowdeshwari colony Honnali road Shimoga 129

335 1786 Nazrath banu 6th cross Bapuji nagar Shimoga 135

336 1787 Manjula N R Timmapana koppalu Shimoga 129



337 1788 Shobha K R Raghavendra motors stall Tilak nagar Shimoga 129

338 1792 Saraswathi T wo Kumar swamy H Govindappa Compound 2nd cross Sheshadripuram Shimoga 176

339 1793 Dakshayani N Manjushree Nilaya Hudco colony Vinoba nagar Shimoga 129

340 1796 Renuka S Basavana gudi Shimoga 129

341 1798 Geetha G O Lingayath street Janapura Bhadravathi 147

342 1803 Lalithamma G LIG 52 Hudco colony 100feet road Vinoba nagar Shimoga 138

343 1804 Nirupama B N Malagoppa Shimoga 129

344 1810 Badarunnisa Khanam #5 8th cross Tank mohalla Shimoga 141

345 1811 Kalavati  S Paper town Bhadravathi 128

346 1812 Geetha Gadikoppa Shimoga 129

347 1817 Shanthamma G S Siddeshwara circle KHB colony Gopala Shimoga 129

348 1820 Anuradha H S C/o Subarao #587 B B road Shimoga 108

349 1821 Lakshmikantaiya Shimoga 387

350 1826 Sarojamma H 2nd cross Jamanna mill near Hosamane Shimoga 133

351 1829 Andhal Srinivasan Corporation building Shimoga 129

352 1832 Jayalakshmi M Sri veerabadreshwara nilaya Veeranna layout Shimoga 179

353 1833 Padmini S A C/o S G Annappa Hosamane Near doddamma temple Shimoga 129

354 1834 Huseenabi Mandaki bati colony B B Street Shimoga 129

355 1837 Sukanya K G Krishnappa layout Kashipura Kuvempu Entn 2nd cross Shimoga 135

356 1839 Chennamma Chowdeshwari colony Honalli gate Shimoga 129

357 1840 Gowramma Chowdeshwari colony Honalli gate Shimoga 129

358 1841 Fathima  6th cross Tippu nagar Shimoga 129

359 1844 Shashikala          Behind vandana talkies 1st cross Kumbar keri Shimoga 129

360 1846 Rajamma P 5th cross Fathima gori road Hosamane Shimoga 129

361 1847 Fathima begum Old mandli N T road Shimoga 129

362 1849 Bhagyamma #23 1st cross Ashok nagara Shimoga 168

363 1851 Girijamma Vinayaka nagara Savalanga road Shimoga 129

364 1854 Thriveni Mathapithru nilaya 10th cross kagada nagara Shimoga 129

365 1856 Vanitha #47 2 Millaghatta Shimoga 165

366 1861 Lakshmi devi T M D C Office Shimoga 260

367 1862 Seethamma Shanthi nagar Marammana keri Shimoga 127

368 1864 Farhathunnisa Near Arabic colloege KHB colony Gopala Shimoga 129

369 1866 Janakamma 1st cross Kamakshi beedi Shimoga 128

370 1869 Yashodha  B J Achyuth rao layout Kuvempu road Shimoga 128



371 1879 Sarojamma J N C nagar 1st cross Shimoga 128

372 1880 Chandrakala Marnami bylu  Shimoga 128

373 1881 Umavathi Marnami bylu 3rd cross Shimoga 128

374 1883 Rani R Old barline road Shimoga 128

375 1886 Devakanti G D/O Madhusudan rao Lashkar mohalla Shimoga 128

376 1887 Anasuyamma 5 32 Paper town Bhadravathi 128

377 1888 Rama Brahamin Street Old town Bhadravathi 128

378 1897 Shamim Aara begum M K K road Shimoga 128

379 1899 Yashodamma Holehonnur road Vidya nagar post Shimoga 165

380 1907 Gayathri L S Vidya nagar Shimoga 152.5

381 1914 Karyadarshi Kadhi sanga Kumsi Shimoga 128

382 1915 Chudamani Typist Shimoga 128

383 1916 Chaya shridhar Jayashree Textiles road Bhadravathi 128

384 1918 Kamala Kamakshi road 1st cross Shimoga 151

385 1920 Hemavathi Shivaji road Nyamthi Honalli taluk Shimoga 240

386 1921 Lalithamma Shivaji road Nyamthi Honalli taluk Shimoga 240

387 1922 Nagesh Padma Clinic Changiri Shimoga 128

388 1926 Rathnamma Sulebailu Urgaduru post Shimoga 381

389 1927 Ravindra old D C office Shimoga 295

390 1930 leela murthi Shimoga 195

391 1935 Khurshida begum 1st cross B N nagar Shimoga 128

392 1937 Sunanda 4th cross Hosmane Shimoga 128

393 1938 Rudramma Jail Road 2nd cross Shimoga 128

394 1939 Rukmini Paper town Bhadravathi 136

395 2234 Nurunnisa Ashok nagar Shimoga 123

396 2270 Kanaka Chikkamaradi cross Holebenvalli Shimoga 210

397 1545 Karmal lusi disouza Mangalore 861

398 1954 Shamima A Khan #106 6th cross Basavanagudi Shimoga 100


